
​McHenry Sportsmen’s Club​
​Big 50 September 20, 2025​

​Event 1: 50 Singles​ ​17 entries​

​Squad-Post​ ​Name​ ​Trap 1​ ​Trap 2​ ​Total​

​1-1​ ​HUTTON, ROSS​ ​24​ ​24​ ​48​

​2-3​ ​MURPHY, TIMOTHY​ ​23​ ​24​ ​47​

​3-1​ ​HUHN, WILLIAM​ ​23​ ​24​ ​47​

​4-4​ ​TERZO, JOSEPH​ ​24​ ​23​ ​47​

​2-2​ ​STANONIK, DAVID​ ​24​ ​22​ ​46​

​3-5​ ​HAFFNER, MICHAEL​ ​22​ ​24​ ​46​

​1-2​ ​MOFFATT III, FRED​ ​22​ ​23​ ​45​

​1-3​ ​HUTTON, BETTY​ ​22​ ​23​ ​45​

​2-1​ ​FENNIG, BRYON​ ​22​ ​23​ ​45​

​3-4​ ​THOMAS, WILLIAM​ ​22​ ​22​ ​44​

​4-2​ ​BUKER, DAVID​ ​22​ ​21​ ​43​

​3-2​ ​FOUTCH, DENNIS​ ​21​ ​20​ ​41​

​3-3​ ​SCHAD, ROGER​ ​22​ ​19​ ​41​

​1-4​ ​YOUNG, JARED​ ​19​ ​21​ ​40​

​1-5​ ​LOWRY, RICHARD​ ​16​ ​23​ ​39​

​2-5​ ​ANCLADE, RICK​ ​21​ ​16​ ​37​

​2-4​ ​KOMAN, ALAN​ ​11​ ​9​ ​20​
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​McHenry Sportsmen’s Club​
​Big 50 September 20, 2025​

​Event 2: 50 HandicapTargets​ ​13 entries​

​Squad-Post​ ​Name​ ​Yards​ ​Trap 1​ ​Trap 2​ ​Total​

​1-4​ ​HAFFNER, MICHAEL​ ​20.0​ ​24​ ​25​ ​49​

​1-2​ ​FOUTCH, DENNIS​ ​20.0​ ​23​ ​24​ ​47​

​3-1​ ​FENNIG, BRYON​ ​27.0​ ​23​ ​24​ ​47​

​2-4​ ​TERZO, JOSEPH​ ​23.5​ ​23​ ​23​ ​46​

​1-5​ ​LOWRY, RICHARD​ ​20.0​ ​22​ ​23​ ​45​

​2-1​ ​MOFFATT III, FRED​ ​25.0​ ​21​ ​24​ ​45​

​2-2​ ​SCHAD, ROGER​ ​23.5​ ​25​ ​20​ ​45​

​4-2​ ​BUKER, DAVID​ ​21.0​ ​22​ ​23​ ​45​

​1-3​ ​HUTTON, BETTY​ ​19.0​ ​20​ ​21​ ​41​

​1-1​ ​HUTTON, ROSS​ ​20.0​ ​18​ ​22​ ​40​

​4-3​ ​THOMAS, WILLIAM​ ​20.0​ ​18​ ​22​ ​40​

​3-3​ ​HUHN, WILLIAM​ ​26.5​ ​18​ ​20​ ​38​

​2-3​ ​MURPHY, TIMOTHY​ ​23.0​ ​19​ ​18​ ​37​

​Event 3: 50 Doubles Targets  4 entries​

​Squad-Post​ ​Name​ ​Total​

​1-1​ ​FENNIG, BRYON​ ​47​

​1-3​ ​TERZO, JOSEPH​ ​46​

​1-5​ ​HUTTON, ROSS​ ​41​

​1-4​ ​FOUTCH, DENNIS​ ​31​
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​McHenry Sportsmen’s Club​
​Big 50 September 20, 2025​

​Option Payout​

​Event 1: Lewis Purse​ ​11 entries, $55.00,  3 classes, $18.25 per class​

​Score​ ​Paid​ ​Name​

​Class 1​ ​1 - 48​ ​18.25​ ​Ross Hutton​

​Class 2​ ​2 - 46​ ​9.00 ea​ ​Mike Haffner​
​Dave Stanonik​

​Class 3​ ​1 - 43​ ​18.25​ ​Dave Buker​

​Event 2 Handicap: Lewis Purse​ ​10 entries, $50.00,  3 classes, 16.50 per class​

​Score​ ​Paid​ ​Name​

​Class 1​ ​1 - 49​ ​16.50​ ​Mike Haffner​

​Class 2​ ​1 - 46​ ​16.50​ ​Joe Terzo​

​Class 3​ ​1 - 41​ ​16.50​ ​Betty Hutton​
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